1000V INSULATED WRENCHES
066
Hex Size Part No.
Overall
Length
in.
Box End
Width

Overall
Length
mm
Box End
Width
mm
Box End
Thickness
mm
Weight
lbs.
6mm MEBO6-I 107.95 18.80 10.16 0.06
7mm MEBO7-I 114.30 18.80 10.16 0.07
8mm MEBO8-I 120.65 21.59 10.92 0.09
9mm MEBO9-I 133.35 24.89 12.19 0.12
10mm MEBO10-I 139.70 28.19 12.70 0.17
11mm MEBO11-I 139.70 28.19 12.45 0.18
12mm MEBO12-I 152.40 30.73 13.72 0.20
13mm MEBO13-I 152.40 30.73 13.72 0.21
14mm MEBO14-I 158.75 35.05 15.24 0.28
15mm MEBO15-I 158.75 35.31 15.24 0.28
16mm MEBO16-I 177.80 37.08 14.48 0.34
17mm MEBO17-I 184.15 35.31 14.48 0.45
19mm MEBO19-I 205.00 43.00 14.50 0.50
22mm MEBO22-I 225.00 50.00 15.50 0.65
24mm MEBO24-I 225.00 53.40 17.40 0.80
Open End Wrenches - Metric
Individually insulated and tested to ASTM F1505 Standards.
PLATE_Insulated  8/23/23  12:21 PM  Page 13